From: Richard Kahn

Sent: Tuesday, August 28, 2018 10:02 PM
To: Brice Gordon

Cc: jeffrey E.

Subject: Fwd: R&5 Powersports

not =ure how i can proceed with purchase when you did not respond to my =mails below nor send an invoice for 15,000
made out to Zorro along with =iring instructions..

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel

fax

cel

On Aug 22, 2018, at 12:12 PM, =rice gordon _-:mailtc:_ > wrote:

FYl
They have accepted 15 k offer
Will forward documentation once received

Sent from my iPhone

On Aug 22, 2018, at 10:22 AM, Richard Kahn :|_ <mai|t_ >

wrote:

please have steve ask if new mexico can do for =5,000
if s0o makes sense to buy locally
thoughts?

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, =Y 10022

tel

fa

ce
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Begin forwarded message:

Subject: =/b=Re: R&S =owersports

Date: August 23, 2018 at 10:59:44 AM EDT
To: =/b>Brice Gordon «:_

look at emails below..
difference is that title tax and registration was =800+
therefore without them doing that price =hould be closer to 13k not 15k..

Richard Kahn

HBRE Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel
fa

cel

On Aug 23, 2018, at 9:39 AM, Brice Gordon _ =rote:

sorry
what is the difference?
have concerns =egarding service of a fl purchased mule

On Wed, =ug 22, 2018 at 6:02 PM, Brice Gﬂrdon_ wrote:
is there a need to register etc, it will never =eave the ranch

On Wed, Aug 22, =018 at 4:53 PM, Richard Kahn _} wrote:

ok =n jee approval below
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please review previous quote below from =endor as it appears they lowered price but

removed tax title and =egistration..

i will buy from florida dealer as =ifference between the two is much greater without

above..

=Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel
fa

ce

On Aug 22, 2018, at 4:41 =M, Brice Gordon i NG

Rich

please review e mail =hread
thank =ou

Forwarded =onversation
Subject: Fwd: R&S Powersports

rrom: -

Date: Tue, =ul 31, 2018 at 12:50 PM

To

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Galen Soden NN <r it >

Date: July 31, 2018 at 10:47:02 AM MDT
o N < I

3
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Subject: R&S Powersports

Steve,
Please find attached the quotes for the Mule and =utlanders.

Galen Soden
R&S Kawasaki / KTM / BRP / Suzuki / Yamaha

www.teamrands.com <http://www.teamrands.com/>

From: Brice = c:rdi:-
Date: Tue, =ul 31, 2[]13 at1:11 PM

To: Rich Kahn
Cc: Zorro Ranch =[t e:malltu_

Rich
Attached

Photos of Bikes for JEE approval, =hese are on the show room Floor
the Red One is For IEE, the Silver for Guests

Revised proposals for the purchase =f JEE Bikes and a Mule
This the lowest they will go

This includes the trade of mule and = bikes
how do you =ish to proceed?

regards =rice

Brice Gordon

Stanley, NM

L5J-GS), UsvI
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From: Brice =ordon
Date: Thu, =ug 2, 2018 at 2:29 PM
To: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com>

Good afternoon
do wish to proceed with this =urchase?

--=====-=- =Orwarded message ----------
From: Brice Gordon
Date: Tue, =ul 31, 2018 at 1:11 PM
Subject: Fwd: R&S =owersports

To: Rich Kahn

Rich
Attached

Photos of Bikes for JEE approval, =hese are on the show room Floor
Propose

From: jeffrey =. <jeevacation@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, =ug 2, 2018 at 2:31 PM

To: Brice Gordon _>

no =ait for the 195

please note

The information contained in this =ommunication is
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of

JEE

Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by

§
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Brice Gordon

return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof,
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved

From: Brice =ordon N

Date: Thu, =ug 2, 2018 at 2:54 PM
To: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com>

can we move forward with the =ule?
as existing unit =own.

From: jeffrey =. <jeevacation@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, =ug 2, 2018 at 3:54 PM

ok

Brice Gordon

Stanley, NM

LSJ-GSJ, USVI

ph: (I

=Zorro Ranch Mule Pro FXT =.31.18 pdf=<Zorro Ranch Outlanders
=.31.18.pdf><570 XT MAX.jpg><1000 XMR .jpg><1000 XMR =jpg>
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Stanley, NM

LSJ-G5J, USVI

-

Brice =ordon

Stanley, NM

L5J-GS), UsvI
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